Baxter
The Vest APX

AIRWAY CLEARANCE SYSTEM

GET THE RIGHT FIT

The Vest APX System vest garment

The Vest APX System wrap garment

GARMENT COLORS + PATTERNS

Here’s the fun part — pick a color or pattern to fit your therapy style.

Colors and patterns clockwise from top:

Flamingo Pink'? Magenta Ribbons
Funky Camo Playful Posies
Galactic Red Royal Blue'
Hidden Foxes Social Butterfly

*Also available in Wrap garment

TChild size 16”-19" available in Flamingo Pink and Royal Blue only

Colors and patterns clockwise from top:

Burgundy* Navy Blue*
Hunter Green Slate Grey
Magenta Ribbons** Playful Posies**

*Also available in Wrap garment

**Magenta Ribbons and Playful Posies only available in
adult size 30"~ 34"

For more information, contact your Baxter Sales Representative or call us at 1-800-426-4224.

Rx Only. For safe and proper use of product mentioned herein, please refer to the Instructions for Use or Operator Manual.
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One Baxter Parkway / Deerfield, Illinois 60015
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THE VEST APX SYSTEM VEST GARMENT SIZING CHART

THE VEST APX SYSTEM WRAP SIZING CHART

Weight in kilograms (kg)
‘ <33 43 60 65 70 75 80 | 85

Weight in kilograms (kg)
40 45 | 50 | 55 | 60 | 65

90 95 100

TAVTA

30-34"

27-31"

Chest Circumference in inches (in)

25-29"

Chest Circumference in inches (in)

(W2) S1933WIIUID Ul 9IUBIBJWINIILY }S3YD
(WD) S1919WIIUSD Ul 92USIBJWNIIIY IS8YD

22-26"
19-23"

16-19”

| <72 95 132 143 | 154 | 165 176 | 187 198 209 221
i 55 99 | 110 121 | 132

Weight in pounds (lb)

Weight in pounds (Lb)

Chest Circumference Chest Circumference

16-19

19-23

22-26

25-29

27-31

30-34

34-40

40-45

45-52

41-48

48-58

56-66

64-74

69-79

76-86

86-102

102-114

114-132

19-26

26-33

33-43

43-53

53-67

48-66

66-84

84-109

109-135

135-170

Step-by-step instructions for measuring accurate sizing Tape measure placement Tips & Hints

- Chest Measurement is preferred. Weight
measurement is intended to be an aid in
selecting garment size. Please consider
patient body type when selecting size.

1. Don’t wear bulky clothing when taking the chest measurement. A lightweight t-shirt is ideal.
. Stand, or sit up as straight as possible.

. Take a deep breath and hold it, if possible.

. Place the end of a tape measure at the center of the chest, at its widest point. - Ifan adult patient is in-between sizes,
consider selecting the smaller size.
. Wrap the tape measure under the arms and around the back until it meets the zero on the

tape measure. Write down the number. - If a pediatric patient is in-between sizes,

consider selecting the larger size.
. Use the tables above to determine the correct garment or wrap size.

Measure around the widest part of the chest.
Measurement can be done with or without assistance.




